Ulica

Podhalanska
Podhalanska
Podhalanska
Podhalanska
Mazurska
Mazurska
Podhalanska
Podhalanska
Podhalanska
Podhalanska
Podhalanska
Podhalanska
Sportowcéw
Sportowcow
Sportowcéw
Kujawska
tegi

tegi
Mastalerza
Mastalerza
Hubaka
Hubala
Hubala
Hubala
Hubala

tegi

tegi
Mastalerza
Mastalerza
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Rakowskiego
Rakowskiego

Sobieskiego

Numer budynku

3 (1-25)
3 (26-50)
4 (1-25)
4 (26-50)
8
2
9
5
8
10
6
7
6
16
10
1
1(1-25)
1(26-50)
4(1-25)
4(26-50)
3
4
6
2(1-40)
2(41-65)
11(1-45)
11(46-70)
2(1-40)
2(41-75)
54
40(1-20)
52
40(21-40)
50
40(41-60)
7

9
42

Dzien

wtorek

sroda

czwartek

pigtek

poniedziatek

wtorek

sroda

czwartek

wtorek

Sroda

czwartek

pigtek

poniedziatek

wtorek

Sroda

czwartek

pigtek

pigtek

poniedziatek

Data

13.06.23

14.06.23

15.06.23

16.06.23

19.06.23

20.06.23

21.06.23

22.06.23

13.06.23

14.06.23

15.06.23

16.06.23

19.06.23

20.06.23

21.06.23

22.06.23

23.06.23

23.06.23

26.06.23

Godziny

15.00-17.30
17.00-19.00
15.00-17.30
17.00-19.00
15.00-17.30
17.30-19.30
15.00-18.30
18.00-19.30
15.00-18.30
18.00-19.30
15.00-18.30
18.00-19.30
15.00-18.30
18.00-19.30
15.00-18.30
18.00-20.30
15.00-17.30
17.00-19.00
15.00-17.30
17.00-19.00
15.00-16.30
16.00-18.00
17.30-19.00
15.00-18.00
17.30-19.30
15.00-18.00
17.30-19.30
15.00-18.00
17.30-20.00
15.00-19.00
18.30-20.00
15.00-19.00
18.30-20.00
15.00-19.00
18.30-20.00
15.00-18.00
17.30-19.30
15.00-18.00



Ulica

Sobieskiego
Kulerskiego
Kulerskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Kulerskiego
Kulerskiego
Kulerskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Kulerskiego
Kulerskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
tegi
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Sobieskiego
Bofttucia
Bofttucia
Bofttucia
Bofttucia

Bottucia

Sujkowskiego
Sujkowskiego

Sujkowskiego

Numer budynku

46
5

44
38

12
30
28
14
10
26
23
17
19
20
22
13
14
21
15
16

el
©o | w
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Dzien

poniedziatek

wtorek

wtorek

Sroda

sroda

czwartek

czwartek

pigtek

pigtek

poniedziatek

poniedziatek

wtorek

wtorek

Sroda

czwartek

pigtek

poniedziatek

Data

26.06.23

27.06.23

27..06.23

28..06.23

28.06.23

29.06.23

29.06.23

30.06.23

30.06.23

03.07.23

03.07.23

04.07.23

04.07.23

05.07.23

06.07.23

07.07.23

10.07.23

Godziny

17.30-20.30
15.00-18.00
17.30-20.00
15.00-18.30
18.00-19.30
15.00-17.00
16.30-18.30
18.00-20.00
15.00-18.00
17.30-19.30
15.00-18.00
17.30-20.00
15.00-18.30
18.00-20.00
15.00-18.00
17.30-19.30
15.00-19.00
18.30-20.00
15.00-18.30
18.00-19.30
15.00-17.30
17.00-18.30
18.00-19.30
15.00-19.00
18.30-20.00
15.00-18.30
18.00-19.30
15.00-19.00
18.30-20.00
15.00-19.00
18.30-20.00
15.00-18.30
18.00-19.30
15.00-18.30
18.00-19.30
19.00-20.30
15.00-17.30
17.00-18.30



Ulica

Sujkowskiego
Sujkowskiego
Gasiorowskiego

Gasiorowskiego

Numer budynku Dzien

5
3
2(1-50)
2(51-90)

wtorek

Data

11.07.23

Godziny

18.00-19.30
19.00-20.30
15.00-18.30
18.00-20.30



